NINO

Estatura (em)
Contorno de pecho
Contorno de cintura
Contorno de cadera

Su talla

NINA

Estatura (em)
Contorno de pecho
Contorno de cintura
Contorno de cadera

Su talla

Bebé
Estatura (cm)
Peso

Sutalla

ACCESORIOS
Gorros
Bufandas
Guantes
Toallas
Mantas

Edad

Calzado
Centimetros (cm)

Sutalla

87/92
52
50
56
2A

87/92
52
50
56
2A

40/44

00

XXs/42
XXS
XXS

90x70

1-3m

128 cm

19

Guia de tallas

93/98 99/104 105/10 mMMme n7Ni22 123/128 1290140 |141/152
54 56 58 60 52 64 68 74
515 53 545 56 57.5 59 62 66
585 | 8] 63.5 66 685 71 76 81
34 4aa BA BA 7A 84 10A 12A
93/98 99/104 [105/m0 |m/ue n7f1i22 123/128 129/140 141152
54 56 58 80 62 64 68 73
51 52 53 54 55 56 59 62
585 6l 63.5 66 685 7 76 815
348 4A 54 B4 7A BA 104 12A
45[49 50/56 57/62 63/68 69/74 75/80
- 4Kg 5/6Kg 7Kg 8Kg 8/10Kg
oM ™ 3M BM am 12M
Xs/45 s/48 M/50 L/52 XL/54
XS s M L XL
XS 5 M L XL
5 5 M M -
65-9m 12Zm-18m 2-3a 4-6a B8-12a
136cm [142cm 148cm 155cm |162cm | 168cm | 17,56cm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

boboli @,

153/162 163/172
80 86
70 74
86 al
14A 18A
153/159  160/166
78 83
685 58
87 92.5
144 164
81/86 87/92
1Ky 12Kg
18M 24
XXL/58
XXL
XXL
14a-5
182cm 188 cm
27 28



