



Guía de tallas

NIÑO											
Estatura (cm)	87/92	93/98	99/104	105/110	111/116	117/122	123/128	129/140	141/152	153/162	163/172
Contorno de pecho	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	68	74	80	86
Contorno de cintura	50	51.5	53	54.5	56	57.5	59	62	66	70	74
Contorno de cadera	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	76	81	86	91
Su talla	2A	3A	4A	5A	6A	7A	8A	10A	12A	14A	16A
NIÑA											
Estatura (cm)	87/92	93/98	99/104	105/110	111/116	117/122	123/128	129/140	141/152	153/159	160/166
Contorno de pecho	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	68	73	78	83
Contorno de cintura	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	59	62	65	68
Contorno de cadera	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	76	81.5	87	92.5
Su talla	2A	3A	4A	5A	6A	7A	8A	10A	12A	14A	16A
Bebé											
Estatura (cm)	40/44	45/49	50/56	57/62	63/68	69/74	75/80	81/86	87/92		
Peso	-	-	4Kg	5/6Kg	7Kg	8Kg	9/10Kg	11Kg	12Kg		
Su talla	00	0M	1M	3M	6M	9M	12M	18M	2A		
ACCESORIOS											
Gorros	XXS/42	XS/45	S/48	M/50	L/52	XL/54	XXL/56				
Bufandas	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL				
Guantes	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL				
Toallas	-	S	S	M	M	-	-				
Mantas	90x70	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Edad	1-3m	6-9m	12m-18m	2-3a	4-6a	8-12a	14a-S				
Calzado											
Centímetros (cm)	12,8 cm	13,5 cm	14,2 cm	14,8 cm	15,5 cm	16,2 cm	16,8 cm	17,5 cm	18,2 cm	18,8 cm	
Su talla	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	